District Crew WONO

04

1091

3885788

3890678

3890720

3919027

3919801

3945398

3965797

3968362

3970268

3975853

4013274

4022508

4029956

Roadway
04-SM-001

04-SM-001
04-SM-001

04-SM-001

04-SM-001

04-SM-001

04-SM-001

04-SM-001
04-SM-001

04-SM-001

04-SM-001

04-SM-001

04-SM-001

Chemical Usage
From : '01-JAN-2016', To : '19-MAY-2017', District : '04' , Roadway : '04-SM-001'

From PM
RPM 43

PM 41

PM 41

RPM 43

RPM 43

RPM 45

RPM 43

RPM 42.9

PM 0

RPM 43

RPM 45

RPM 43

PM 40.9

To PM
RPM 48

RPM 48

RPM 48

RPM 47

RPM 47

RPM 47

RPM 48

RPM 48

PM 7

RPM 48

RPM 47.7

RPM 48

RPM 47.7

E12040

C21040

E12040

E12040

E12040

C21040

E12040

C21040

C21040

E12040

E12040

C21040

E12040

Usage

Activity EFIS Rep VegConRsn

ASTHETICS

PVMNT CRK

ASTHETICS

FRHZ STP

FRHZ STP

PVMNT CRK

ASTHETICS

PVMNT CRK

PVMNT CRK

EDG GRCVR

EDG GRCVR

PVMNT CRK

EDG GRCVR



District Comments

04

03/17/2016 - hwy 001 s/b median 280/001
to Sharp Park

03/24/2016 - 001 n/b - s/b median shoulder
cracks, Gore points. 280/001 to crespi dr.

03/25/2016 - 001 n/b - s/b median shoulder
cracks, Gore points. Linda Mar to 280/001

04/25/2016 - 280 n/b - s/b Median and
shoulder fire strips Sullivan D/st.

04/26/2016 - 280 n/b - s/b Median and
shoulder fire strips Sullivan D/st to Fairway
Dr.

5/20/2016 - 001 s/b - n/b shoulder cracks
from 280/001 to Monterey off ramp.

06/13/2016 - hwy 001 shoulder Landscape
spraying over ice plant. 001/280 to Sharp
Park.

06/16/2016 - 001 s/b - n/b Median and
shoulder cracks. 001/280 to Mori pt rd.

06/21/2016 - 001 s/b - n/b Median and
shoulder cracks. county line to toll plaza

sm 001 n/b - s/b edging ground cover
280/001 to fairway off

08/02/16 - hwy 001 s/b - n/b on/off
ramps,shoulder landscape, edging ground
cover. Manor to D st.

08-12-2016 Shoulder cracks Hwy 280/ 001
to fairway.

08/29/2016 - HWY 001 shoulder edging
ground cover 001/280 to Linda Mar.

Produnit
2.0

2.5

6.0

6.0

15

6.0

2.5

15

3.0

1.0

1.0

20

UOM
ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

CUYD

ACRE

ACRE

Part No
6840-10364

6840-17801
6840-21443
6840-10364

6840-10364

6840-10313

6840-19401
6840-25606
6840-10313

6840-19401
6840-25606
6840-10364

6840-10313

6840-34186

6840-10364

6840-10364

6840-10313

6840-30354

6840-10313

6840-30354

6840-10364

6840-10313

Usage



Usage

District Product Name Oz Lbs Al
04 ACCORD XRT Il 212 8.438
DIMENSION ULTRA 40WP 40 1.000
GALLERY 75 DF 4?2 1.970
ACCORD XRT Il 320 12.736
ACCORD XRT Il 384 15.283
ACTIVATOR 90 96 5.635
ESPLANADE 200 SC 30 0.390
MILESTONE VM 42 1.264
ACTIVATOR 90 96 5.635
ESPLANADE 200 SC 30 0.390
MILESTONE VM 42 1.264
ACCORD XRT Il 192 7.642
ACTIVATOR 90 72  4.226
TRANSLINE 48 1.483
ACCORD XRT Il 320 12.736
ACCORD XRT Il 192 7.642
ACTIVATOR 90 36 2.113
REWARD AQUATIC 96 2.832
ACTIVATOR 90 32 1.878
REWARD AQUATIC 32 0944
ACCORD XRT Il 64 2.547
ACTIVATOR 90 24  1.409



Usage

District Crew WONO Roadway From PM To PM Activity EFIS Rep VegConRsn

4041417 04-SM-001 RPM 43 RPM 48 C21040 PVMNT CRK

4064382 04-SM-001 RPM 43 RPM 48 C21040 PVMNT CRK



Usage

District Comments Produnit UOM Part No
6840-30354
09-06-2016 S/b-N/b shoulder medion 3.0 ACRE 6840-10364
cracks from 001/280 spit to Fairway DR.
09-26-2016 Hwy 001/280 to Fairway right 3.0 ACRE 6840-10364

shoulder and medion cracks.



Usage

District Product Name Oz Lbs Al
REWARD AQUATIC 64 1.888
ACCORD XRT Il 192 7.642
ACCORD XRT Il 192 7.642



